Introducing the FireNEX™-uLINK-C2, the latest active USB-C extension cable from Newnex, engineered to extend USB 3.2 Gen 1
(USB 3.0) data up to 5Gbps and deliver enhanced USB bus power at 5V/1.5A over distances up to 30m (100ft).
The FireNEX™-uLINK-C2 features a unique design with a repeater module embedded within the USB connectors, making it as
compact and convenient as a regular USB cable. Its advanced USB repeater technology amplifies the 5Gbps USB signal, ensuring
reliable performance and connectivity over extended distances.
This versatile cable also supports enhanced USB bus power up to 5V/1.5A and USB 2.0/1.1 backward compatibility, making it ideal
for applications in computer vision, professional AV, medical imaging, and various other fields.
FEATURES

5V / 1.5A
Mechanical
Cable Diameter
Jacket Material
USB Connector on Host Side
USB Connector on Device Side
6.4 mm (0.27”)
PVC, Black
USB Type-A
USB Type-C
(Dual Screw Locking Connector available)
SPECIFICATIONS
CONFIGURATIONS
(Other lengths and configurations are available upon request)
PN Length Configuration Bus Power Delivery
ULU11MAC-10M 10 m (32.8 ft) USB 3.2 Gen 1, A/M to C/M 5V / 1.5A
ULU11MAC-18M 18 m (59.1 ft) USB 3.2 Gen 1, A/M to C/M 5V / 1.5A
ULU11MAC-30M 30 m (98.4 ft) USB 3.2 Gen 1, A/M to C/M 5V / 1.5A
ULU11MAC12-10M 10 m (32.8 ft) USB 3.2 Gen 1, A/M to C/M Locking 5V / 1.5A
ULU11MAC12-18M 18 m (59.1 ft) USB 3.2 Gen 1, A/M to C/M Locking 5V / 1.5A
ULU11MAC12-30M 30 m (98.4 ft) USB 3.2 Gen 1, A/M to C/M Locking 5V / 1.5A
Newnex Technology Corp.
3041 Olcott St., Santa Clara, CA 95054
www.newnex.com  | +1 (201) 603-3038
FireNEXTM-uLINK-C2 Datasheet Rev 1.0